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IO Allen, Michael,Andria (3508 Boxelder) 1017 Willow Ct.    303-810-8375 andria@andriaallen.com

RO Anderson, Brian (Kurt), Lavonne Reynolds 3417 Boxelder Dr. 303-882-3065, 303-882-3065 anderson-kurt@comcast.net

RO Bamberg, Jack and Marie 3606 Quail Road 303-776-8833, 303-579-9594 jabamberg@gmail.com

RO Baker, Donna & Paul Wallace 3401 Boxelder Dr. 303-772-3145 donna.jeanne.baker@gmail.com

RO Beck, Chris 3519 Boxelder Dr. 402-676-9148 chrisbeck330@gmail.com

RO,X Bottagaro, Tony and Catherine 1000 Boxelder Cr. 303-682-5313, 303-517-5825 tonybottagaro@comcast.net

RO Covell, John abs Lorena 1016 Boxelder Cre. 303-673-9905 47johncovell@gmail.com

RO Creech, Teresa & Gary 3531 Boxelder Dr. 303-885-2955 creechteresa@icloud.com

IO Dierking, Bruce (3600 Quail Road Owner) 2595 Canyon Blvd 303-447-0450 bruce@packarddirking.com

RO Donley, Margaret 929 Boxleder Cr. 303-485-7067 mphdo@comcast.net

RO Fetterman, Linda 921 Boxelder Cr. 303-652-3456 lgfetterman@aol.com

RO Fremont, Dan & Janet 1009 Boxelder Cr. 720-350-5638, 720331-8984(j) dancfre@yahoo.com

RO Furtney, David and Sue 3405 Boxedler Dr 720-352-2724(S), 720-352-2720(D) melefurtney@lpcnextlight.com

RO Greenberg, Eric & Erica 1005 Boxelder Cr. 303-818-4563 ebgreenberg@gmail.com

RO Greenberg, Louis 3511 Boxelder Dr. lougreenberg67@msn.com

RO Harmon, Susan 3503 Boxelder Dr. 720-879-1165 susan.sujoh@gmail.com

RO Harpole, Brian and Kathy 1025 Boxelder Cr. 303-772-8026 bkharp@comcast.net

RO Hochstein, Ed 3504 Boxelder Dr. 303-541-0907 edhoch12@gmail.com

RO Chata Roberts 3504 Boxelder Dr. 303-541-0907

RO,X Hlavacek, Raymond and Sharon 1017 Boxelder Cr. 303-776-7939 rsh51466@gmail.com

RO Jankowski, Jim and Mary Ann 1008 Boxelder Cr. 303-485-7098 jankowskijames@msn.com

RO Kelley, Edward and Marva 1033 Boxelder Cr. 303-651-0787, 303-746-7276 keltek@comcast.net

RO Krieg, Joe and Carol 3413 Boxelder Dr. 303-651-0565 jkrieg31@gmail.com

RO Lacey, Gail 1001 Boxelder Cr. 303-774-1478 glaceycctt@gmail.com

RO,X Lathrop, Rich & Lana 3520 Boxelder Dr. 720-684-6150 720-771-3714 richandlana@comcast.net

RO Levison, Dick and Donna 3507 Boxelder Dr. 303-330-4951 dup1996@aol.com

RO Lucas, Jim (Luke) and Barbara 3524 Boxelder Dr. 541-903-0518 jlbwrancho@aol.com

RO Lyford, Debra 3527 Boxelder Dr. 402-499-9055 debralyford@gmail.com

RO,X Marlin, John and Mary 3612 Boxelder Dr. 303-772-9513, 303-931-1717 johnmarlin973@msn.com

RO Martin, Jayna 1041 Boxelder Cr. 303-870-1613 jayna.k@icloud.com

RO McConahy, Larry and Linda 1024 Boxelder Cr. 303-678-1614, 505-270-942- landlmcconahy@gmail.com

RO Meyers, Jamie 3516 Boxelder Dr. 303-774-7684,907-252-8265 jamiemeyers1@gmail.com

RO Nunally Bettie Brown and Stanley Nunally 1013 Boxelder Cr. 303-678-5812, bettiebn@outlook.com

RO Patterson, James and June 1029 Boxelder Cr. 303-651-9341, 303-809-5953 june.w.patterson@kgmail.com

RO Queen, Jimmie 3608 Boxelder Dr. 303-834-8486 303-651-1397 Nqueen@gmail.com

RO Queen, Mike and Sally 3608 Boxelder Dr. 303-834-8486 Queensold@cs.com

RO Redwine, Jim and Melba 1021 Boxelder Cr. 303-485-6817, 303-485-6817 melbaredw@gmail.com
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RO Richers, Elizabeth 3409 Boxelder Dr. 720-494-3098,720-341-5032 defimpfurniture@gmail.com

RO Rinner, Joan 3523 Boxelder Dr. 319-594-9011 joanrinner@gmail.com

RO Rinner, Don 3523 Boxelder Dr. 319-541-0591 djrinner@gmail.com

T Ross, Fred and Sandy  (Tenants) 3508 Boxelder Dr. 303-819-0099 fross@watershedmarketinggroup.com

RO Roth, Jan 1037 Boxelder Cr. 303-682-0821 janbr769@outlook.com

RO Solt, Keith and Aileen 3512 Boxelder Dr. 303-594-2762 krsafs@msn.com

RO Slauson, Ray and Alberta 1045 Boxelder Cr. 303-772-5012, 303-249-3278 (Linda Lang) 8rayray7@comcast.net

RO Thorsvik, Dave and Bird 1020 Boxelder Cr. 720-341-2982 dthorsvik@gmail.com

RO Townsend, Gary and Suanne 1004 Boxelder Cr. 303-774-0404 gstownsend@aol.com

RO Trager, (Treager) and Judith 1012 Boxelder Cr. 720-204-1050, 303-249-1103 trager@colorado.edu

RO VanDeGrift, Jim and 3528 Boxelder Dr. 720-339-7979 pjv3j@aol.com

RO,X Voogt, James and Mary Jane 3515 Boxelder Dr. 303-775-2731, 303-579-4324 jimvoogt@yahoo.com

RO Yoak, David and Beth 925 Boxelder Cr. 303-485-2586 daveyoak@aol.com

RO Resident Owner

IO Investor Owner

T Tenant

X Member of Board of Directors


